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
been dropped for a beautiful panoramic river view 
that will last for years! Owner also plans to leave a 
John Deer mower and new snow blower!!

Listing #20162733 • $269,000

3,119 sq. ft. • 14,500 sq. ft. lot
From the period wrought iron fencing to the 
amazing stained oak staircase...from the impres-
sive arches to the large wrap porch, this beautiful 
turn of the century (20th) home offers all the beau-
ty and elegance of that era. This is a beautifully ap-
pointed home with all the modern conveniences. 
There is an extra large lot for your family to enjoy!!

Listing #20162159 • $164,000

Fall in love
with these

beautiful homes

(319) 372-4040
903 Avenue G
Fort Madison

www.hopeassociatesre.com
www.seia.rapmls.com

4BR • 3BA • 2 car garage • 1,349 sq. ft. • 9,160 sq. ft. lot
From the inviting entrance to the serene back yard, you will enjoy it ALL and everything in 
between!!!! This very well maintained 4 bedroom, 3 bath home has everything your family 
will need to call this Home. There is a beautiful screened porch and a deck off the back of 
the house, all overlooking a meticulously landscaped large yard. Call today on this amazing 
home situated on a quiet, safe cul de sac!!!

Listing #20163339 • $164,900

PENDING
3 BR • 2 BA • 2 car garage • 1,168 sq. ft. • 0.54 acres

Lovely family home comfortably situated at the end of a cul de sac, where you can enjoy the 
woods and the privacy! There is an inviting deck off the back of the home overlooking the 
woods and beautiful vinyl fencing. There are newer mechanicals and a newer roof, 2 fire-
places and lots of storage!! Don’t miss out on this beauty.

Listing #20163951 • $139,000

4 BR • 1.75 BA • 3 car garage • 2,052 sq. ft. • 8,700 sq. ft. lot
Beautiful 4 bedroom home with large rooms, recently redecorated and ready to move into. 
This home features stainless steel appliances, main floor laundry, eat in kitchen and formal 
dining room, main floor office or bedroom, open staircase, large living room and big bed-
rooms. Newer roof, siding and gutters on house. 24’ X 36’ insulated garage and workshop, 
plus carport. Large wrap porch great location near Old Settlers Park.

Listing #20163776 • $129,500

3BR • 2.50 BA • 2 car garage • 2,400 sq. ft. • 10,150 sq. ft. lot
Lovely tri-level home on a quiet cul de sac offering numerous upgrades. There are 3 bed-
rooms and 2 1/2 baths, a large living room, dining room and open kitchen with newer 
stainless steel appliances and a breakfast bar. Newer windows, HVAC, new floor coverings 
on main and lower level and freshly painted throughout. The large backyard is completely 
fenced and has a 24 x 16 patterned concrete patio. Don’t miss out on this wonderful family 
home.

Listing #20163404 • $167,500PENDING

5BR • 2.50BA
2 car garage
2,834 sq. ft.

14,868 sq. ft. lot
Amazing family home on a large corner lot in 
Farmington, IA. 2 fireplaces, beautiful wood-
work, a beautiful open front porch, a large 
yard and an oversized garage!! 

Listing #20164117 $127,500

3BR • 3BA
2,754 sq. ft.

3,550 sq. ft. lot
Gorgeous, turn-key home with large patio 
minimum maintenance. UPDATES GA-
LORE!!! Practically perfect in every way, this 
1841 home includes the latest improvements 
while keeping its Victorian charm. 

Listing #23006122 $99,999

BEAUTIFUL PERIOD HOME

5 BR, 3 BA

3 BR • 1 BA • 1 car garage • 1,248 sq. ft. • 0.37 acres
Well-kept ranch on a beautiful, large corner lot in West Point, IA. New wooden privacy 
fence surrounding the entire back yard. There is also an attached garage and storage shed. A 
large wooden deck leads to the front door where you can sit and enjoy those beautiful Iowa 
summer sunsets! PLUS a covered deck in the back for those rainy days. This house is a rare 
find.

Listing #20164234 • $119,900

http://seia.rapmls.com/scripts/mgrqispi.dll?APPNAME=iowa&PRGNAME=MLSAgentOfficeListings&ARGUMENTS=-N876756589,-N880163443,-AO,-AOM,-Lfalse,-LTrue,1024,600,100,75,true,true&openDetailInNewWindow=&MLS_Origin=SEIA


the final period. Three of 
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

Nice, small home. Seller 
has purchased and 
remodeled. Excellent 
condition.

Listing #20164161
$62,500

2BR • 1BA
2 car garage
1,330 sq. ft.

7,250 sq. ft. lot
REDUCED BY $13,100! 
Affordable with lots of 
potential!!! Nice size 
kitchen with breakfast 
bar plus dining area, 
spacious living room 
w/fireplace. Sits on a 
corner lot.

Listing #20160368
$59,900

PENDING

2BR • 1BA
1 car garage
1,224 sq. ft.

7,250 sq. ft. lot
A house with character! 
Wrap-around porch, 
original hardwood in 
formal dining room/liv-
ing room combo, main 
floor laundry, nice size 
eat-in kitchen including 
appliances, dining room 
has original fireplace, 
basement and 1 car 
garage.

Listing #20162543 
$53,000

2BR • 1BA
2 car garage

868 sq. ft.
7,000 sq. ft. lot

PRICE REDUCED! 
Rare opportunity to 
own a renovated home 
at a great price!! Large, 
shaded yard and a 2 
car garage. Located in 
a nice neighborhood 
on a corner lot. Seller is 
motivated and offering 
a 1 year AHS Home 
Warranty! 

Listing #20163035
$52,000

2BR • 1BA
1,144 sq. ft.

3,625 sq. ft. lot
Move-in ready with 
many updates including 
kitchen WITH appli-
ances, fresh paint, new-
er electrical (100 AMP 
breaker), new water 
lines at street and more! 
The home is clean as 
a whistle and ready to 
move in!

Listing #20161431
$42,500

2BR • 1BA
1 car garage

733 sq. ft.
9,116 sq. ft. lot

Country living in the 
city! Large fenced lot 
with garden including 
blackberry bushes, 
grapes, rhubarb, and 
asparagus, along with 
apple and peach trees. 
Large shop attached 
to the garage and a 
storage shed. Sit on the 
front deck and enjoy 
the country scenery! In 
Farmington.

Listing #20163103 
$39,999

3BR • 1.50BA
1,460 sq. ft.

3,625 sq. ft. lot
Reasonably priced 
home has had new 
doors installed, new 
bathroom fixtures, and 
freshly painted. With it’s 
vinyl siding and fenced 
rear yard, its ready for 
your family!! 

Listing #20162025 
$25,500

Multi-family Duplex
2,672 sq. ft.

7,250 sq. ft. lot
Income property. Po-
tential for $875/month 
income or more. Side-
by-side duplex with 
2 - 2 bedroom, 1 bath 
apartments. West side 
has a long term renter 
and east side is vacant.

Listing #20162154
$49,500

Land
50.82 acres

2,213,719 sq. ft.
Ideal 50 acre m/l par-
cel to develop. Close 
to new 4-8 Middle 
School and Baxter Rec 
Plex. TREMENDOUS 
DEVELOPMENT OP-
PORTUNITY.

Listing #20162779
$559,020

Land
14.65 acres

638,514 sq. ft.
Just outside city limits, 
perfect for housing 
development or small 
farm for horses or 
small livestock, over 
half tillable. City water 
is available. 30’ X 60’ 
building is totally in-
sulated, heated and air 
conditioned with 200 
amp service.

Listing #20162574
$249,000

3BR • 1BA
1 car garage

928 sq. ft.
1,087 sq. ft. lot

Very nice maintenance-
free home by Lincoln 
School with a 75 X 145 
fenced yard, nice patio, 
fire pit and child’s play 
set! Some very nice 
built-ins, some original 
hardwood flooring, full 
basement including 
laundry area. Also find 
extra parking, garage 
and carport area on the 
paved alley. 

Listing #20164148
$72,500

2BR • 1.25BA
1,119 sq. ft.
0.17 acres

Brick rancher on Ave 
E close to Old Settlers 
Park, has full basement 
mostly finished, picket 
fence, newer windows, 
roof, etc.

Listing #20162502 
$88,900

PENDING

PENDING

2BR • 1BA
2 car garage

930 sq. ft.
7,280 sq. ft. lot

This 2 bedroom home 
in Montrose has been a 
rental property and sells 
as is. Priced way below 
assessed value to sell 
quickly!

Listing #20164279
$38,500

FULL-TIME
MECHANIC

Kempker’s True Val-
ue Rental, Inc. of Fort 
Madison is hiring a 
Full-Time Mechanic 
for our Outdoor Pow-
er Equipment Divi-
sion.

• Must have experi-
ence and must ob-
tain Certifications
• Must be reliable
and self-motivated
• We supply tools
and a great working
environment

Apply in person at 
Kempker’s True Val-

ue Hardware
1904 Avenue H, Fort 

Madison, Iowa
or send resume to 

kemperstruevalueope@gmail.com

Next year’s Crusaders will be seasoned group
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